
2025 4 Man 2 Best Ball

August 16, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 4 Man 2 Best Ball

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Spring, Douglas + Owens, Ricky + Kinney, Jeff + Hendrickson, Richard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 131 $700.00

2 Norlin, Larry + Lee, Russell + Lindahl, Todd + Brown, Truhan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 134 $500.00

3 Achziger, David + Whitson, Dean + Whitson, Paul + Martin, Frank
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 141 $240.00

4 Werner, Paul + Pestana, Patrick + Ahern, Brian + Stainbrook, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 141

-- Peterson, Justin + Peterson, Chris + Thaut, Andrew + Donner, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 145

5 Hamann, Tracy + Carey, Bob + Maluo, Clancy + Roadhouse, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 147

6 Cresswell, Phil + Estencion, Aldin + Marks, Mark + LEORNA, TROY
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 147

-- Castagno, Ron + Dzingle, Russ + Foley, John + Garitone, Joe
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 148

7 Dumdie, Steve + Johnson, Tyson + Johnson, Thomas + Aravena, Patricio
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 148

-- Bernhoft, Tommy + Francis, Lynn + Pangis, John + Pirotis, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 149

-- Boling, Sean + Tegge, Thomas + Malley, Daniel + Yates, Steve
The Home Course - Men's Club, Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 150

8 Mayfield, Tyler + Cunningham, Charles + Ludwig, Spencer + Carlsen, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, Fircrest Golf Club 150

-- Whittaker, Paul + Rupert, Michael + Olson, John + Berejikian, Barry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 150

-- Carbone, Curt + Finnell, Dave + Fisher, Gary + Rusdal, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 152

9 Ellickson, John + Smith, Roger + Phillips, Dan + Hall, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 154

10 Grabowski, Alex + Rink, Bill + Rink, Jonah + Whalen, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 157

-- Jorgensen, Len + Grant, Byron + Simonson, Ronald + Foster, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 158

-- Broadhouse, Derrick + Fallon, Andrew + McHugh, Mathew + Woodstrom, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, USGA/Washington GC 159

11 Shaw, Cody + Martin, James + Reynolds, Michael + Garrison, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 160

-- Austin, Joseph + Halsan, Curt + House, Bruce + Russell, Allen
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 162

-- Fogde, Brian + Fogde, Cameron + Bush, Scott + Nodtvedt, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 170
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-- Pangis, Alex + Bates, Seth + Madrid, Davey + Madrid, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 170

12 Mitchell, Pete + Kaveny, William
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 171

-- Pederson, Sean + Pederson, Kurt + Pederson, Dillon + Miller, Larry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 173

Total Purse Allocated: $1,440.00
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2025 4 Man 2 Best Ball

August 16, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 4 Man 2 Best Ball

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Boling, Sean + Tegge, Thomas + Malley, Daniel + Yates, Steve
The Home Course - Men's Club, Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 122 $700.00

2 Peterson, Justin + Peterson, Chris + Thaut, Andrew + Donner, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 124 $500.00

3 Pangis, Alex + Bates, Seth + Madrid, Davey + Madrid, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 125 $240.00

-- Norlin, Larry + Lee, Russell + Lindahl, Todd + Brown, Truhan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 125

4 Castagno, Ron + Dzingle, Russ + Foley, John + Garitone, Joe
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 126

-- Spring, Douglas + Owens, Ricky + Kinney, Jeff + Hendrickson, Richard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 127

5 Jorgensen, Len + Grant, Byron + Simonson, Ronald + Foster, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 128

-- Achziger, David + Whitson, Dean + Whitson, Paul + Martin, Frank
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 129

6 Whittaker, Paul + Rupert, Michael + Olson, John + Berejikian, Barry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 129

7 Bernhoft, Tommy + Francis, Lynn + Pangis, John + Pirotis, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 130

-- Hamann, Tracy + Carey, Bob + Maluo, Clancy + Roadhouse, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 130

-- Werner, Paul + Pestana, Patrick + Ahern, Brian + Stainbrook, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 130

8 Carbone, Curt + Finnell, Dave + Fisher, Gary + Rusdal, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 130

-- Mayfield, Tyler + Cunningham, Charles + Ludwig, Spencer + Carlsen, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, Fircrest Golf Club 130

-- Ellickson, John + Smith, Roger + Phillips, Dan + Hall, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 131

-- Cresswell, Phil + Estencion, Aldin + Marks, Mark + LEORNA, TROY
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 131

9 Austin, Joseph + Halsan, Curt + House, Bruce + Russell, Allen
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 132

10 Broadhouse, Derrick + Fallon, Andrew + McHugh, Mathew + Woodstrom, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, USGA/Washington GC 133

-- Dumdie, Steve + Johnson, Tyson + Johnson, Thomas + Aravena, Patricio
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 134

-- Shaw, Cody + Martin, James + Reynolds, Michael + Garrison, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 135

-- Grabowski, Alex + Rink, Bill + Rink, Jonah + Whalen, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 137
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11 Fogde, Brian + Fogde, Cameron + Bush, Scott + Nodtvedt, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 137

12 Pederson, Sean + Pederson, Kurt + Pederson, Dillon + Miller, Larry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 141

-- Mitchell, Pete + Kaveny, William
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 145

Total Purse Allocated: $1,440.00
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Optional Skins Gross

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Norlin, Larry + Lee, Russell + Lindahl, Todd + Brown, Truhan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 2 $160.00 Gross 5 on 2, Gross 7 on 15

Peterson, Justin + Peterson, Chris + Thaut, Andrew + Donner, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $80.00 Gross 7 on 9

Achziger, David + Whitson, Dean + Whitson, Paul + Martin, Frank
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $80.00 Gross 6 on 10

Boling, Sean + Tegge, Thomas + Malley, Daniel + Yates, Steve
The Home Course - Men's Club, Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $80.00 Gross 7 on 11

Spring, Douglas + Owens, Ricky + Kinney, Jeff + Hendrickson, Richard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $80.00 Gross 7 on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Optional Skins Net

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Broadhouse, Derrick + Fallon, Andrew + McHugh, Mathew + Woodstrom, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club, USGA/Washington GC 1 $68.00 Net 5 on 13

Ellickson, John + Smith, Roger + Phillips, Dan + Hall, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 5 on 12

Peterson, Justin + Peterson, Chris + Thaut, Andrew + Donner, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 5 on 9

Carbone, Curt + Finnell, Dave + Fisher, Gary + Rusdal, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 5 on 18

Bernhoft, Tommy + Francis, Lynn + Pangis, John + Pirotis, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 6 on 1

Boling, Sean + Tegge, Thomas + Malley, Daniel + Yates, Steve
The Home Course - Men's Club, Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 4 on 2

Jorgensen, Len + Grant, Byron + Simonson, Ronald + Foster, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $68.00 Net 5 on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $476.00
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Kp #2

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Ahern, Brian
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 2'2"

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #6

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Oliver, Donald
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 5'9"

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Olson, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 10'2.5"

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Spring, Douglas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 3'6"

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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